
FALL 2005 ACCOUNTING LAB USAGE REPORT

Total # of Total # of Acct I Acct II Other Other  Average Hours

Week Ending Hours Students Students Students Acct Subjects  Per Student

WE 8-26-05 30 27 13 7 7 0 1.11

WE 9-02-05 128 100 61 31 4 4 1.28

WE 9-09-05 202 130 51 71 2 6 1.55

WE 9-16-05 152 104 63 33 1 7 1.46

WE 9-23-05 236 140 71 64 1 4 1.69

WE 9-30-05 169.01 124 89 17 4 14 1.36

WE 10-7-05 178.45 135 77 47 3 8 1.32

WE 10-14-05 263.84 163 94 58 9 2 1.62

WE 10-21-05 180.11 118 79 33 2 4 1.53

WE 10-28-05 191.9 130 54 65 2 9 1.48

WE 11-4-05 123 108 66 32 3 7 1.14

WE 11-11-05 139.23 95 54 30 1 10 1.47

WE 11-18-05 238.82 156 67 82 1 6 1.53

WE 11-25-05 20.92 16 11 2 1 2 1.31

WE 12-2-05 130.92 103 69 23 1 10 1.27

WE 12-9-05 162.89 119 54 53 1 11 1.37

WE 12-16-05 161.95 104 43 53 0 8 1.56

TOTALS 2,709.04 1872 1016 701 43 112 1.45

Student Hours Wkly Average 169.32  (16 Wks)

Students Hours Daily Average 33.86  (80 Days)

Average Hours Per Student 1.45

Average Hours Per Week ** 178 ** (Note:Excluded First,Last & T'Giving Week)

NOTE:  BELOW INFORMATION ONLY FOR PART OF SEMESTER

           (Weeks Lab Staff kept handwritten records)

Total # of

Week Ending Hours MON TUES WED THURS FRI

WE 9-30-05 169.01 58.82 45.39 47.90 10.24 6.66

WE 10-7-05 178.45 29.31 48.41 40.25 50.15 10.33

WE 10-14-05 263.84 80.15 73.91 60.30 24.16 25.32

WE 10-21-05 180.11 52.88 53.18 33.07 25.57 15.41

WE 10-28-05 191.90 28.05 33.16 47.15 56.22 27.32

WE 11-4-05 123.00 47.98 30.06 24.04 8.83 12.09

WE 11-11-05 139.23 25.07 31.50 45.00 22.67 14.99

WE 11-18-05 238.82 33.75 49.56 86.55 58.46 10.50

WE 11-25-05 20.92 12.59 8.33 0.00 0.00 0.00

WE 12-2-05 130.92 38.15 21.91 32.38 22.57 15.91

WE 12-9-05 162.89 20.09 38.41 32.15 45.40 26.84

WE 12-16-05 161.95 67.64 52.97 34.09 7.25 0.00

TOTAL 1961.04 494.48 486.79 482.88 331.52 165.37

Average ** 41.43 42.55 44.88 32.43 16.54

  (**Average Excludes Last Week of Semester and Thanksgiving Week)



414.25 425.49 448.79 324.27 165.37


